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samedi 19 juin 2021

TRAIL D'ORVAL

ORVAL FLORENVILLE

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : 208

NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
PAS DE PARTICIPANT NAC

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : 377

NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
RONDOU Philippe

DELODDERE Christel

GILLET Joachim

DUPLAT Francoise

ROZENBLAT Stéphane

GAIGNAGE Isabelle

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : 197

NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
WERTZ Nicolas

PONTI Angelo

SCUTENAIRE Quentin

DELHOVE Marie

DUMONT Ludivine

DEBOUCHE Frédéric

DECOSTER Manon

HAUTECOEUR Wivine

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS: 69

NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
PAS DE PARTICIPANT NAC

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : 108

NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place

38 WINNEPENNINCK Frank
47 LANNOO

Michael

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS
00:00:00

KM/H

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS

02:26:04
02:56:01
02:56:08
02:56:24
02:57:49
03:18:45
05:56:00

KM/H
7,80
6,48
6,47
6,46
6,41
5,74
3,20

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS KM/H
02:50:42 9,84
03:03:32 9,15
03:07:51 8,94
03:31:31 7,94
04:04:00 6,89
04:23:19 6,38
04:36:14 6,08
04:50:46 5,78

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS KM/H

00:00:00 -
DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS KM/H
06:20:42 8,35
06:29:08 8,17

PTS COURSE PTS PLACE CH. POINTS
0 0 0

19

PTS COURSE PTS PLACE CH. POINTS

N N N N NN
o O O o o o
N N N N NN

28

PTS COURSE PTS PLACE CH. POINTS

3 0 3
3 0 3
3 0 3
3 0 3
3 0 3
3 0 3
3 0 3
3 0 3
40
PTS COURSE PTS PLACE CH. POINTS
0 0 0
53
PTS COURSE PTS PLACE CH. POINTS
5 0 5
5 0 5



